
Faculty Resources and Contact

John Mohler, RN    John Mohler & Co. jmohlerrn@aol.com

Debbie Robison, RN SART Team debbir80@charter.net

Kris Deeter, MD Renown’s PICU khdeeter@gmail.com

Charlie Tabano, ret Paramedic medic1119@gmail.com

Monica Myles    Nevada Donor Network mmyles@nvdonor.org

Barry Smith, ret Paramedic grumpybear311@gmail.com

Curtis Brown, MD Renown ER NVMD@aol.com

Megan Tabano, Tilton Therapy megan.tabano@tiltonstherapy.com

Joey Gassen, MD Renown’s Peds ER joeygassen@hotmail.com

Heidi Weiss, RPD social services hweiss870@gmail.com

Bryan Bledsoe, MD UMC Trauma Services bbledsoe@me.com

Casey Quinlan, Paramedic N. Lake Tahoe FPD cquinlan@nltfpd.net

Dan Coll, PA-c Orthopedic PA danieljohncoll@gmail.com

Gloria Dow, RN Renown’s Stroke Center gloria.dow@renown.org

Care Flight Care Flight ksolaro@remsa-cf.com

HEAT team Sex Trafficing HEAT@reno.gov

Todd Kerfoot Mission Ready tactical tkerfoot@remsa-cf.com
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